Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

How many infidels were taken as prisoners in the Battle of Badr?

When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) perform "Hajjat-ul-Wada"?

Total farz rakaats in five prayers are:

Hazrat Abdullah (R.A) was died two months before the birtth of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).

What was his at the time of his death?

Invention of Omar Khayyam?

How many Hajj did the Holy Prophet Performin his life?

What is the meaning of the word "Quran"?

What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) "Mujtab"?

Batha Valley is situated in:

Which prophet revived the dead by the will of Allah?

Name the last war during Umayyad Dynasty that was fought in 750 A.D?

Battle of Siffin was fought between

To which clan of Quraish did Hazrat Aminah (R.A) belong?

Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat

Answers Choice

>

MoowW> CDO®WP» UOW> DOW» UOWP» 0U0®W> 0UO0OW» TO0W» 00W>

Dow>r DOm>

70
80
60
50

. 630 AD
. 632 AD
. 633 AD&nbsp;

636 AD

24 years
34 years
44 years
54 years

Pin-Hole Camera
Jalali calendar
Chess

None of these

1
4
10
15

That which is read
Beautiful

Sacred

Greatest

The Constant
The Helper
The Selected
The Reason

Makkah
Madina

Egypt

Jordan

None of these

Hazrat Eessa (A.S)
Hazrat Moossa (A.S)
Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
Hazrat Yahya (A.S)

War of Zab
War of Ummavi
War Sevilla
War of spata

Hazrat Ali (R.A) &mp; Muawiya

(RA)

B.

Hazrat Ali (R.A) &amp; Hazrat

Ayesha (R.A)

C.

Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) &amp;

Muawiya (R.A)
D. None of these

oo wmr

oowyp

. Banu Asad
. Banu Asad

. Banu Umayya

Banu Zuhrah

. Umara Bin utba

Hanzia bin Abi Aamir

. Usman bin Talha
. Abdullah bin Aamir



15

16

17

18

19

20

Youm-e- Nahar is also called

How many years any war with Makkan Quraish will not be fought in accordance with the

Treaty of Hudaibiya?

Only 14 Muslims were martyred in the Battle of Badr. Among them:

Name the first Umm-ul-Momineen who testified the chastity of Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) in the

event of Afak?

What Moosa-ibn-Nusair occupied?

Which the Surah that does start without Bismillah?

B. 11th of Zil Hajj
C. 12th of Zil Hajj
D. None of these

A. 5 years
B. 2 years
C. 8 years

B. 9 were Ansars and 5 were
Muhaijirs

C. 10 were Ansars and 4 were
Muhajirs

D. 11 were Ansars and 3 were
Muhajirs

A. Hazrat Sauda (R.A)
B. Hazrat Javairiya (R.A)

D. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (R.A)

A. Madina Sidonia
B. Carmona
C. Seville

B. Surah Bagarah
C. Surah-al-Araaf
D. Surah-al-Nisa



