

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many infidels were taken as prisoners in the Battle of Badr?	A. 70 B. 80 C. 60 D. 50
2	When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) perform "Hajjat-ul-Wada"?	A. 630 AD B. 632 AD C. 633 AD D. 636 AD
3	Total farz rakaats in five prayers are:	A. 18 B. 17 C. 16 D. 15
4	Hazrat Abdullah (R.A) was died two months before the birtth of the Holy Prophet (PBUH). What was his at the time of his death?	A. 24 years B. 34 years C. 44 years D. 54 years
5	Invention of Omar Khayyam?	A. Pin-Hole Camera B. Jalali calendar C. Chess D. None of these
6	How many Hajj did the Holy Prophet Perform in his life?	A. 1 B. 4 C. 10 D. 15
7	What is the meaning of the word "Quran"?	A. That which is read B. Beautiful C. Sacred D. Greatest
8	What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) "Mujtab"?	A. The Constant B. The Helper C. The Selected D. The Reason
9	Batha Valley is situated in:	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Egypt D. Jordan E. None of these
10	Which prophet revived the dead by the will of Allah?	A. Hazrat Eessa (A.S) B. Hazrat Moossa (A.S) C. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) D. Hazrat Yahya (A.S)
11	Name the last war during Umayyad Dynasty that was fought in 750 A.D?	A. War of Zab B. War of Ummavi C. War Sevilla D. War of spata
12	Battle of Siffin was fought between	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) & D. Muawiya (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali (R.A) & D. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) & D. None of these
13	To which clan of Quraish did Hazrat Aminah (R.A) belong?	A. Banu Asad B. Banu Asad C. Banu Umayya D. Banu Zuhrah
14	Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat	A. Umara Bin utba B. Hanzia bin Abi Aamir C. Usman bin Talha D. Abdullah bin Aamir

15	Youm-e- Nahar is also called	A. 10th of ∠II Hajj B. 11th of ZiI Hajj C. 12th of ZiI Hajj D. None of these
16	How many years any war with Makkan Quraish will not be fought in accordance with the Treaty of Hudaibiya?	A. 5 years B. 2 years C. 8 years D. 10 years
17	Only 14 Muslims were martyred in the Battle of Badr. Among them:	A. 8 were Ansars and 6 were Muhajirs B. 9 were Ansars and 5 were Muhajirs C. 10 were Ansars and 4 were Muhajirs D. 11 were Ansars and 3 were Muhajirs
18	Name the first Umm-ul-Momineen who testified the chastity of Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) in the event of Afak?	A. Hazrat Sauda (R.A) B. Hazrat Javairiya (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (R.A)
19	What Moosa-ibn-Nusair occupied?	A. Madina Sidonia B. Carmona C. Seville D. All of these
20	Which the Surah that does start without Bismillah?	A. Surah-al-Taubah B. Surah Baqarah C. Surah-al-Araaf D. Surah-al-Nisa